# LB Celebrates the 90s! Sponsor and Donation Form

Leadership Burbank is gettin' jiggy wit it for our 30th anniversary year & invites you & all your peeps to a totally rad fundraising event at Nickelodeon Animation Studios West on Saturday, December 7<sup>th</sup> starting at 6pm.

## Check Your Sponsor Level for LB Celebrates the 90s:

#### \_\_\_\_ Da Bomb Diggity - \$10,000 (FMV = \$3K)

2 VIP tables - 10 tickets for each table Above the line Name/Logo recognition on all digital and print branding Priority name recognition from the Podium during the event Prominent Name/Logo placed on the press line for the step & repeat

\_\_\_\_ Super Fly - \$5,000 (FMV = \$1.5K)

1 VIP table with 10 tickets Name/Logo recognition on all digital and print branding Name recognition from the Podium during the event Name/Logo placed on the press line for the step & repeat

### \_\_\_\_ Oh, Snap! - \$2,500 (FMV=\$1.5K)

1 table with 10 tickets

Name/Logo recognition on all digital and print branding Name recognition from the Podium during the event Name/Logo placed on the press line for the step & repeat

#### \_\_\_\_ All That - \$1,000 (FMV=\$600)

4 tickets with open seating Name/Logo recognition on all digital and print branding

\_\_\_\_ Hospitality Sponsor -\$500 (FMV = \$300)
2 tickets with open seating
Name recognition at hosted bars

**I would like \_\_\_\_\_ tickets** to this fly event at \$150.00 per person. (Totally rad Tix include open seating, hosted spirits, wine, beer, beverages, as well as dinner bites & desserts. Dance to your favorite tunes & wear your 90s gear! Groovy baby!!)

CONTACT NAME:\_\_\_\_\_\_ BUSINESS: \_\_\_\_\_\_

MAILING ADDRESS: \_\_\_\_\_

PHONE NUMBER: \_\_\_\_\_ EMAIL: \_\_\_\_\_

PAYMENT BY CREDIT CARD: Submit your payment online at: <u>www.LeadershipBurbank.org/Events</u> or scan the QR code PAYMENT BY CHECK: Check made out to "Leadership Burbank." Please be sure to put "LB Celebrates the 90s" in the memo line. Mail to Leadership Burbank, 200 W. Magnolia Blvd., Burbank, CA 91502



The mission of Leadership Burbank is to identify, educate, and motivate current and emerging leaders in Burbank to develop ideas and solutions that make Burbank a strong, sustainable, and vibrant community. As a 501(c)(3) nonprofit organization, all donations are tax-deductible to the fullest extent of the law (Tax ID# 91-2168014).